Model DF100 Control Valve
Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services Ltd.
Phone: 780 • 469 • 4000       Toll Free: 1 • 866 • 396 • 2356       Fax: 780 • 469 • 4035       Website: www.dynaflo.com
P-100B0621A 1
Technical Sales Bulletin
FEATURES
NACE Service Ready
Standard construction for the DF100 control valve features

Model DF100 Control Valve
P-100B0621A 8
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
BODY STYLE
G
G GLOBE STYLE T TEE STYLE
ACTUATOR STYLE
C
C FAIL CLOSED O FAIL OPENED
SPRING RANGE
3
3 SIZE 25 ACTUATOR WITH 3 - 15 SPRING 6 SIZE 25 ACTUATOR WITH 6 - 30 SPRING
NUMBER OF SPRINGS
6
2 2 SPRINGS 6 6 SPRINGS
ASME RATING
BA ASME CLASS 150 B ASME CLASS 300
C ASME CLASS 600 D ASME CLASS 900 (STANDARD FOR NPT)
CONNECTION STYLE
F
N NPT (NATIONAL PIPE THREAD)
TRIM SIZE
1414 1/4 INCH 38 3/8 INCH
12 1/2 INCH 34 3/4 INCH
TRIM MATERIAL
S
S S17400 DH1150 T TUNGSTEN CARBIDE
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:   DF100-GC3-6BF-14S
DF100 - - - -